Romford Baptist Church - May 2018

Tuesday 1st

Wednesday 2nd

Friday 4th

Sunday 6th

Monday 7th

Tuesday 8th

Wednesday 9th

Thursday 10th

Friday 11th

Fit-4-Life
Fit-4-Life

Treasure Times for those who are older
What do you remember about these things?

Leadership Meetings
Leadership Meetings

Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting
Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting

Outside Booking

Outside Booking

Small Group
Small Group

Weekly Prayer Meeting
Weekly Prayer Meeting

Prayer
Prayer

Morning Service
This is our normal Sunday Service, currently only online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live.

Prayer
Prayer

Evening Service
Sunday Evening Service currently only online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live

Parent and Toddlers

Parent and Toddler

Kerygma (Coffee Drop-In)

Coffee Drop-In

FoodBank
FoodBank

Parent and Toddlers

Parent and Toddler

Streetlight Youth Group
Streetlight Youth Group

Fit-4-Life
Fit-4-Life

Treasure Times for those who are older

A spot from Fred.

Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting
Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting

Outside Booking

Outside Booking

Small Group
Small Group

Leadership Gathering

A time for fellowship and prayer.

Weekly Prayer Meeting
Weekly Prayer Meeting

Willow Hall
Willow Hall
The Church
Foyer

The Foyer
Various

Oak Room
Juniper Room
Online only
Juniper Room
Online only
Willow Hall
Foyer
Juniper Room
Willow Hall
Youth Lounge
Willow Hall
Willow Hall
Foyer

The Foyer
Various
MANSE

Oak Room

1:45pm

2:15pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

9:00am

8:00pm

12:30pm

10:00am

10:30am

5:30pm

6:00pm

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:50pm

7:30pm

1:45pm

2:15pm

8:00pm

9:00am

8:00pm

7:30pm

12:30pm

- 2:45pm

- 3:30pm

- 11:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 11:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 1:30pm

- 10:15am

- 12:00pm

- 5:45pm

- 7:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 2:45pm

- 3:30pm

- 9:00pm

- 11:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 1:30pm



Sunday 13th

Monday 14th

Tuesday 15th

Wednesday 16th

Friday 18th

Sunday 20th

Monday 21st

GV 190 Submission Due date - GV 190 Submission Due date - Romford Baptist Church

Prayer Juniper Room

Prayer

Morning Service Online only

This is our normal Sunday Service, currently only online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live.

Prayer Juniper Room

Prayer

Evening Service Online only

Sunday Evening Service currently only online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live

Parent and Toddlers Willow Hall

Parent and Toddler

Kerygma (Coffee Drop-In) Foyer

Coffee Drop-In

FoodBank Juniper Room

FoodBank

Parent and Toddlers Willow Hall

Parent and Toddler

Parksiders Parkside (Romford Baptist Church for
the Elderly)

Parksiders

Streetlight Youth Group Youth Lounge

Streetlight Youth Group

Fit-4-Life Willow Hall

Fit-4-Life

Treasure Times for those who are older. Willow Hall
Come and create together.

Parkside Trustee Meeting Strategic Plan Piano Room Parkside
Strategic Planning, meet includes food.

Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting Foyer
Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting

Outside Booking The Foyer
Outside Booking

Small Group Various

Small Group

Weekly Prayer Meeting Oak Room

Weekly Prayer Meeting

Prayer Juniper Room

Prayer

Morning Service Online only

This is our normal Sunday Service, currently only online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live.
Prayer Juniper Room

Prayer

Evening Service Online only

Sunday Evening Service currently only online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live
Parent and Toddlers Willow Hall

Parent and Toddler

Kerygma (Coffee Drop-In) Foyer

Coffee Drop-In

FoodBank Juniper Room
FoodBank

Parent and Toddlers Willow Hall

Parent and Toddler

Streetlight Youth Group Youth Lounge
Streetlight Youth Group

10:00am

10:30am

5:30pm

6:00pm

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:50pm

6:45pm

7:30pm

1:45pm

2:15pm

5:00pm

8:00pm

9:00am

8:00pm

12:30pm

10:00am

10:30am

5:30pm

6:00pm

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:50pm

7:30pm

- 10:15am

-12:00pm

- 5:45pm

- 7:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 2:45pm

- 3:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 11:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 1:30pm

- 10:15am

-12:00pm

- 5:45pm

- 7:30pm

-12:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 9:30pm



Tuesday 22nd

Wednesday 23rd

Friday 25th

Sunday 27th

Monday 28th

Tuesday 29th

Wednesday 30th

Fit-4-Life Willow Hall
Fit-4-Life
Treasure Times for those who are older Willow Hall

Maybe your favourite hymn will feature at our Songs of Praise this time

Parkside Trustee Meeting Piano Room Parkside
Governance meeting

Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting Foyer
Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting

Outside Booking The Foyer
Outside Booking

Small Group Various

Small Group

Weekly Prayer Meeting Oak Room
Weekly Prayer Meeting

Prayer Juniper Room
Prayer

Morning Service Online only
This is our normal Sunday Service, currently only online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live.
Prayer Juniper Room
Prayer

Evening Service Online only
Sunday Evening Service currently only online at www.romfordbaptist.org.uk/live
Parent and Toddlers Willow Hall
Parent and Toddler

Kerygma (Coffee Drop-In) Foyer

Coffee Drop-In

FoodBank Juniper Room
FoodBank

Parent and Toddlers Willow Hall
Parent and Toddler

Streetlight Youth Group Youth Lounge
Streetlight Youth Group

Fit-4-Life Willow Hall
Fit-4-Life

Treasure Times Willow Hall

for those who are older

Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting Foyer
Weekly Evening Prayer Meeting

Outside Booking The Foyer
Outside Booking

Small Group Various
Small Group

1:45pm

2:15pm

7:30pm

8:00pm

9:00am

8:00pm

12:30pm

10:00am

10:30am

5:30pm

6:00pm

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:50pm

7:30pm

1:45pm

2:15pm

8:00pm

9:00am

8:00pm

- 2:45pm

- 3:30pm

- 10:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 11:00pm

- 10:00pm

- 1:30pm

- 10:15am

- 12:00pm

- 5:45pm

- 7:30pm

- 12:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 2:00pm

- 9:30pm

- 2:45pm

- 3:30pm

- 9:00pm

- 11:00pm

- 10:00pm



